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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 209

VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
SUMMARY BY COUNTIES/REPUBLICAN

Belknap
Carroll

Cheshire

Coos

Grafton

Hillsborough

Merrimack

Rockingham
Strafford

Sullivan

A"

355

192

259

190

401

1603

785

1199

389

198

/
334

226

351

216

403

1609

719

1262

401

238

*



210 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL 2005

VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
BELKNAP COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CARROLL COUNTY/REPUBLICAN



2 1 2 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL 2005

VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CHESHIRE COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

J"
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CHESHIRE COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene Ward 1

Keene Ward 2

Keene Ward 3

Keene Ward 4

Keene Ward 5

Marlborough
Marlow

Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey

Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

*
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
COOS COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
GRAFTON COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
GRAFTON COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Allenstown

Andover

Boscawen

Bow
Bradford

Canterbury

Chichester

Concord Ward 1

Concord Ward 2

Concord Ward 3

Concord Ward 4

Concord Ward 5

Concord Ward 6

Concord Ward 7

Concord Ward 8

Concord Ward 9

Concord Ward 1

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Ward 1

Franklin Ward 2

Franklin Ward 3

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London

Northfield

Pembroke

Pittsfield

Salisbury

Sutton

Warner

Webster

Wilmot
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Allenstown

Andover

Boscawen

Bow
Bradford

Canterbury

Chichester

Concord Ward 1

Concord Ward 2

Concord Ward 3

Concord Ward 4

Concord Ward 5

Concord Ward 6

Concord Ward 7

Concord Ward 8

Concord Ward 9

Concord Ward 10

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Ward 1

Franklin Ward 2

Franklin Ward 3

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London

Northfield

Pembroke

Pittsfteld

Salisbury

Sutton

Warner

Webster

Wilmot

*
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Atkinson

Auburn

Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton

Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket

Newton

North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Ward 1

Portsmouth Ward 2

Portsmouth Ward 3

Portsmouth Ward 4

Portsmouth Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown

Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

33

34

20

35

26

23

24

116

12

20

67

20

20

39

57

10

11

33

90

4

11

5

23

17

22

29

8

9

9

20

9

46

26

139

23

36

3

24

46

1**
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

*
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
STRAFFORD COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
STRAFFORD COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Barrington

Dover Ward 1

Dover Ward 2

Dover Ward 3

Dover Ward 4

Dover Ward 5

Dover Ward 6

Durham

Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton

Milton

New Durham

Rochester Ward 1

Rochester Ward 2

Rochester Ward 3

Rochester Ward 4

Rochester Ward 5

Rochester Ward 6

Rollinsford

Somersworth Ward 1

Somersworth Ward 2

Somersworth Ward 3

Somersworth Ward 4

Somersworth Ward 5

Strafford

*

8

1

2

1

3

1

5

1

1

2

3

3

4

2

3

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

*

7

1

2

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

3

V
/
f


